Neuseen Classics - Rund um die Braunkohle

2006

procyclingstats.com

21/05/2006 | 195km | 111 starting
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SCHOKNECHT Karl
MULLER Alexander
FULST Guido
GOENGA Erwin
UDBY Rune
WILLWOHL Gregor
HEIZMANN Elnathan
SCHUBERT Konstantin
SKELDE Michael
HEINY Stefan
WEIGOLD Steffen
ZARADNY Piotr
ODEBRECHT Felix
SCHWAGER Sebastian
NIELSEN Kim Marius
AKKERMAN Jeroen
TERWEL Franck
WESTPHAL Carlo
HESS Karsten
GOLLHARDT Bjorn
OWCZAREK Jonas
FREY Sebastian
FROHN Florian
SOETENS Jan
KRZYWY Krzysztof
SZNITKO Adam
HEBIK Martin
RONSSE Peter

VAN MINGEROET Jarno
BANACH Bartosz
CLANCY Edward
SOUKUP Josef

SIMEK Jan
LISOWICZ Tomasz

POL19800612
GER19850411
GER19861030
GER19700707
NED19830429
DEN19820621
GER19800418
GER19820217
GER19820503
DEN19730813
GER19820709
GER19790409
POL19720216
GER19840915
GER19840104
DEN19860116
NED19830125
NED19771129
GER19851125
GER19870825
GER19871211
GER19780523
GER19841002
GER19870417
BEL19840107
POL19780505
POL19841220
CZE19821111
BEL19800209
BEL19770923
POL19860701
GBR19850312
CZE19810924
CZE19860907
POL19770223
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JEZOWSKI Krzysztof
SAPA Marcin

NEVENS Sven
BARTKO Robert
HEGREBERG Roy
MEUL Robby

WIELE Mathias
VOLKMANN Karsten
FLAMMANG Tom
CAUQUIL Yohan
SCHWEIZER Christoph
GOTTFRIED Alexander
RADOCHLA Steffen
HUIZENGA Jenning
EICHLER Markus
SCHULZE André

VINTHER Troels Rgnning

MOURIS Jens
WAGNER Robert
CIOLEK Gerald
KIENDYS Tomasz
HONDO Danilo
BLANK Hannes
KALEMBA Wojciech
MERMER Krzysztof
OESCHGER Peter
PAWLAK Wojciech
PUTEK Grzegorz
LESNIAK Tomasz
NOVAK Jan
WERNICKE Renzo
FALTYS Jiri
JASINSKI Marcin
PIOTROWSKI Pawel
KOCH Sebastian

POL19750830
POL19760210
BEL19831025
GER19751223
NOR19810325
BEL19810904
GER19860520
GER19780901
LUX19780112
FRA19850304
GER19860304
GER19850705
GER19781019
NED19840329
GER19820218
GER19741121
DEN19870224
NED19800312
GER19830417
GER19860919
POL19770623
GER19740104
GER19830430
POL19690215
POL19740120

SUI19820221
POL19691031
POL19821216
POL19791003
CZE19821230
GER19730105
CZE19830117
POL19850914
POL19850708
GER19870716



